
Details of EPTA Members 
2022-2023 

A) Parent Representatives  

S.N Name Class Designation Email ID 

1 Mrs Vaishali Lanjewar VIII Joint Secretary vnlanjewar@gmail.com 

2 Mr Surendra Bansod VII Vice President bansod23@gmail.com 

3 Mr Suresh Bhomle VI Member sureshbhomle@gmail.com 

4 Mrs Purva Shingade V Member purva.shingade@gmail.com 

5 Mrs Sheetal Nerkar IV Member sheetalnerkar88@gmail.com 

6 Mr Darshan Shaniware III Member shaniwaredarshan@gmail.com 

7 Mr Jamindra Raut II Member jayraut358@gmail.com 

8 Mrs Minakshi Yende I Member drminakshi@gmail.com 

9 Mr Sachin Kamble KG II Member sbk2283@gmail.com 

10 Mrs. Suman Yadav KG I Member sumanryadav20@gmail.com 

11 Mr. Swapnil Kolhe NUR Joint Secretary swapnil.kolhe99@outlook.com 

 
B) Teacher Representatives  

SN Name Class Designation Email ID 

1 Fr. Joseph Koovely  President principal@pallottischoolbesa.com 

2 Ms. Suvarna Wadbudhe VIII Secretary suvarna@pallottischoolbesa.com 

3 Ms. Bhushana Kapte VII Member bhushana@pallottischoolbesa.com 

4 Ms. Priya Belsare  VI Member priya@pallottischoolbesa.com 

5 Mr. Saurabh Saundhiya V Member saurabh@pallottischoolbesa.com 

6 Ms Sherina Anthony IV Member sherina@pallottischoolbesa.com 

7 Ms Priyanka Samarth III Member priyankasamarth@pallottischoolbesa.com 

8 Ms Priyadarshini Patil II Member priyadarshini@pallottischoolbesa.com 

9 Ms Ulin Francis I Member ulin@pallottischoolbesa.com 

10 Ms Harsha Taksande KG II Member harsha@pallottischoolbesa.com 

11 Ms Anuja Paillai KG I Member anuja@pallottischoolbesa.com 

12 Ms Janet Raphel NUR Member janet@pallottischoolbesa.com 

 
President 
Fr. Joseph Koovely  


